
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:36:55 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Mattaponi Elementary

BUS 036
07:08 AM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

07:09 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND RICKER RD

07:16 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

07:17 AM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

07:22 AM 11821 DULEY STATION RD

07:24 AM 11611 Cheltenham Rd

BUS 036
07:13 AM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

07:15 AM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

BUS 038
05:59 AM Grainger Ter & Marburg Ln

06:05 AM Aquinas Ave & Tours Dr

06:12 AM Fairhaven Ave & Woodstock Dr W

06:15 AM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

06:18 AM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

06:20 AM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

06:22 AM Trumps Hill Rd & Weathervane Ln

06:23 AM 9051 Trumps Hill Rd

06:25 AM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD

06:27 AM 10005 Old Indian Head Rd

06:32 AM Old Indian Head Rd & Furgang Rd (NE)

06:39 AM 11000 Cross Road Trl

06:43 AM 12025 Cross Road Trl

06:54 AM 12710 MARTIN RD

07:08 AM 11620 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

07:14 AM 10838 Old Indian Head Rd

07:18 AM 11517 Van Brady Rd

07:21 AM 11905 Van Brady Rd

BUS 054
05:41 AM 8200 Croom Rd

05:43 AM Croom Rd & Hollow Tree

05:48 AM 14607 Mount Calvert Rd

05:49 AM 14600 Mount Calvert Rd

05:54 AM Windy Oaks Cir & Windy Oaks Dr

06:04 AM Mount Calvert Rd & Driveway @ Mailbox sign 14714-14728

06:06 AM 14809 Mount Calvert Rd

06:07 AM 14901 Mount Calvert Rd

06:11 AM 15912 Mount Calvert Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:36:55 AM Page 2 of 6

06:15 AM 16414 MOUNT CALVERT RD

06:17 AM 16400 Mount Calvert Rd

06:22 AM 15484 Mount Calvert Rd

06:30 AM 15405 Croom Airport Rd

06:32 AM Croom Acres Ter & Croom Airport Rd

06:35 AM 14304 Croom Airport Rd

06:37 AM KENDALWOOD DR AND CROOM RD

06:38 AM 9600 Croom Rd

06:40 AM 9801 CROOM RD

06:41 AM 9807 Croom Rd

06:44 AM 10508 Croom Rd

06:47 AM Brookes Reserve Rd & W End Farm Rd

06:54 AM Bright Leaf Way & Duley Station Rd

06:56 AM 13300 Duley Station Rd

07:04 AM MIDLAND TURN AND WALLACE LA

07:06 AM WALLACE LA AND CHIP SHOT LA

07:07 AM Wallace Ln & Wallace Landing Ct

BUS 811
06:20 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

06:29 AM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

06:32 AM 7627 Surratts Rd

06:44 AM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr @ Recreational Facility

06:46 AM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

06:50 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

06:53 AM Muirfield Dr & Tam O Shanter Dr

06:55 AM Fairhaven Ave & Tam O Shanter Dr

06:56 AM Fairhaven Ave & Green Tee Turn 1st ONE (DOOR SIDE)

06:57 AM 9320 Fairhaven Ave

06:59 AM 9316 Fairhaven Ave

07:02 AM Fairhaven Ave & Berrybrook Pl 1st one (Door Side)

07:03 AM 9421 Fairhaven Ave

07:07 AM 11451 DULEY STATION RD

BUS 832
06:08 AM Craig Ln & Hale Dr

06:12 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

06:19 AM Pinewood Dr & Ramblewood Ave

06:21 AM Colchester Dr & Wolverton Ln

06:32 AM James St & Williamsburg Dr

06:39 AM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

06:40 AM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

06:45 AM Lemocks Dr & Wyld Dr

06:48 AM 10203 Frank Tippett Rd

06:50 AM Angora Dr & Haliard St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:36:56 AM Page 3 of 6

06:52 AM Angora Dr & Farrar Ave

06:58 AM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

07:01 AM 11570 Duley Station Rd

07:06 AM 10411 Old Indian Head Rd

BUS 837
04:42 AM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

04:51 AM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

05:06 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

05:14 AM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

05:20 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

05:29 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

05:35 AM 15910 McKendree Rd

05:50 AM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

05:58 AM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TERRACE A

06:00 AM 14750 Earl Mitchell Ave @ Community Center

06:06 AM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

06:29 AM 21310 Aquasco Rd

06:48 AM 16501 River Airport Rd

06:59 AM 15136 NELSON PERRIE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:36:56 AM Page 4 of 6

Mattaponi Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 033
02:09 PM Old Indian Head Rd & Furgang Rd (NE)

02:16 PM 11000 Cross Road Trl

02:20 PM 12025 Cross Road Trl

02:26 PM 12200 Cross Road Trl

02:34 PM 11620 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

02:40 PM 10838 Old Indian Head Rd

02:44 PM 11905 Van Brady Rd

02:56 PM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

02:58 PM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

03:08 PM Croom Acres Ter & Croom Airport Rd

03:15 PM 14304 Croom Airport Rd

03:24 PM Loanda Dr & Tours Dr

03:31 PM Grainger Ter & Marburg Ln

BUS 039
01:50 PM 10005 Old Indian Head Rd

01:55 PM Fairhaven Ave & Woodstock Dr W

01:56 PM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

02:00 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND RICKER RD

02:02 PM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

02:04 PM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

02:07 PM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

02:12 PM 9051 Trumps Hill Rd

02:14 PM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD

BUS 054
01:52 PM MIDLAND TURN AND WALLACE LA

01:55 PM Wallace Ln & Wallace Landing Ct

02:05 PM 10508 Croom Rd

02:08 PM Brookes Reserve Rd & W End Farm Rd

02:16 PM 14607 Mount Calvert Rd

02:19 PM 14809 Mount Calvert Rd

02:20 PM 14901 Mount Calvert Rd

02:25 PM 15912 Mount Calvert Rd

02:29 PM 16414 MOUNT CALVERT RD

02:31 PM 16400 Mount Calvert Rd

02:37 PM 15484 Mount Calvert Rd

02:41 PM Mount Calvert Rd & Driveway @ Mailbox sign 14714-14728

02:43 PM 14600 Mount Calvert Rd

BUS 082



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:36:56 AM Page 5 of 6

01:48 PM 11611 CHELTENHAM RD

01:52 PM 11821 DULEY STATION RD

01:58 PM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

02:02 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

BUS 811
01:53 PM 11451 DULEY STATION RD

01:59 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

02:02 PM Muirfield Dr & Tam O Shanter Dr

02:04 PM Fairhaven Ave & Tam O Shanter Dr

02:05 PM Fairhaven Ave & Green Tee Turn 1st ONE (DOOR SIDE)

02:07 PM 9316 Fairhaven Ave

02:09 PM 9301 Midland TURN

02:10 PM Fairhaven Ave & Berrybrook Pl 1st one (Door Side)

02:15 PM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

02:17 PM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr @ Recreational Facility

02:21 PM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr

02:23 PM Angora Dr & Haliard St

02:25 PM Angora Dr & Farrar Ave

02:26 PM 10203 Frank Tippett Rd

02:30 PM 9808 Frank Tippett Rd

02:34 PM Dressage Dr & Bradoon Pl

02:37 PM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

BUS 832
01:45 PM 11570 Duley Station Rd

01:48 PM 10411 Old Indian Head Rd

02:00 PM 8200 Croom Rd

02:02 PM Croom Rd & Hollow Tree

02:06 PM Windy Oaks Cir & Windy Oaks Dr

02:07 PM KENDALWOOD DR AND CROOM RD

02:09 PM 9600 Croom Rd

02:10 PM 9801 CROOM RD

02:12 PM 9807 Croom Rd

02:14 PM Bright Leaf Way & Duley Station Rd

02:16 PM 13300 Duley Station Rd

02:27 PM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

02:31 PM James St & Williamsburg Dr

02:43 PM Craig Ln & Hale Dr

02:45 PM 6806 Clinton Manor Dr

02:53 PM Pinewood Dr & Ramblewood Ave

03:06 PM Colchester Dr & Wolverton Ln

BUS 837
01:54 PM Dyson Rd @ World View Daycare Ctr - 12700 Crain Hwy



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:36:56 AM Page 6 of 6

01:56 PM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

02:21 PM 21310 Aquasco Rd

02:38 PM 16501 River Airport Rd

02:51 PM 15136 NELSON PERRIE RD

03:06 PM 12710 MARTIN RD

BUS 845
01:59 PM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

02:05 PM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TE

02:06 PM 14750 Earl Mitchell Ave @ Community Center

02:17 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

02:22 PM 15910 McKendree Rd

02:33 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

02:40 PM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

02:54 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

03:03 PM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

03:10 PM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

03:13 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

03:21 PM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

03:25 PM 7627 Surratts Rd


